Live Instruction Weekly Schedule

5th Grade Distanced Learning- Beginning 3/15/21

8:30-10:05

10:05-10:20

10:20-11:55

11:55-12:35

12:35-1:05

1:05-1:35

1:35-1:40

1:40-2:05*

*suggested time

Monday
(Full Day)

ELA Lesson
Break

Math Lesson
Lunch

DELD

Science/Soc. St.

Announcements/
Agenda

PE REQUIRED

(Asynchronous)

Tuesday
(Full Day)

ELA Lesson
Break

Math Lesson
Lunch

DELD

Science/Soc. St.

Announcements/
Agenda

PE REQUIRED

(Asynchronous)

Wednesday
(Full Day)

ELA Lesson
Break

Math Lesson
Lunch

DELD

Science/Soc. St.

Announcements/
Agenda

PE REQUIRED

(Asynchronous)

Thursday

(Minimum Day)

8:30-9:00
Second Step

9:00-9:30
ELA Support

9:30-10:00
Math Support

10:00-10:30
DELD

Friday
(Full Day)

ELA Lesson

Break

Math Lesson

Lunch

DELD

Science/Soc. St.

Announcements/
Agenda

PE REQUIRED

(Asynchronous)



I.i“e I“Str“ctiﬂn schﬂdule (Beginning 3/15/21)

8:30-10:05

10:05-10:20

10:20-11:55

11:55-12:35

12:35-1:05

1:05-1:35

1:35-1:40

1:40-2:05*

(*suggested time)

ELA Lesson

Break
Math

Lunch
DELD

Science/Soc St

Announcements/Agenda

PE REQUIRED

(Asynchronous)

Thursdays

(Minimum Days)

8:30-9:00
Second Step

9:00-9:30
ELA Support

9:30-10:00
Math Support

10:00-10:30
DELD




