## **Live Instruction Weekly Schedule**

5th Grade Distanced Learning- Beginning 3/15/21

					, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<b>Monday</b> (Full Day)	<b>Tuesday</b> (Full Day)	<b>Wednesday</b> (Full Day)	<b>Thursday</b> (Minimum Day)	<b>Friday</b> (Full Day)
8:30-10:05	ELA Lesson	ELA Lesson	ELA Lesson	<b>8:30-9:00</b> Second Step	ELA Lesson
10:05-10:20	Break	Break	Break	9:00-9:30 ELA Support	Break
10:20-11:55	Math Lesson	Math Lesson	Math Lesson	9:30-10:00 Math Support	Math Lesson
11:55-12:35	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	<b>10:00-10:30</b> DELD	Lunch
12:35-1:05	DELD	DELD	DELD		DELD
1:05-1:35	Science/Soc. St.	Science/Soc. St.	Science/Soc. St.		Science/Soc. St.
1:35-1:40	Announcements/ Agenda	Announcements/ Agenda	Announcements/ Agenda		Announcements/ Agenda
<b>1:40-2:05*</b> *suggested time	PE REQUIRED (Asynchronous)	PE REQUIRED (Asynchronous)	PE REQUIRED (Asynchronous)		PE REQUIRED (Asynchronous)

## **Live Instruction Schedule**

(Beginning 3/15/21)

Regular Days				
8:30-10:05	ELA Lesson			
10:05-10:20	Break			
10:20-11:55	Math			
11:55-12:35	Lunch			
12:35-1:05	DELD			
1:05-1:35	Science/Soc St			
1:35-1:40	Announcements/Agenda			
1:40-2:05* (*suggested time)	PE REQUIRED (Asynchronous)			

## **Thursdays** (Minimum Days)

8:30-9:00 Second Step

9:00-9:30 ELA Support

9:30-10:00 Math Support

10:00-10:30 DELD